
‭Flex Evening MBA & EMBA‬
‭CMC Fall 2025 Career Program‬

‭Fall Quarter 2025‬ ‭Pacific Time‬ ‭Event Title‬

‭September and October 2025‬ ‭Ongoing‬ ‭(Re-)Meet your Coach and Sign up for a Coaching Appointment‬‭here‬

‭Tuesday, September 30, 2025‬ ‭5:00pm - 6:30pm‬
‭SPEAKER SERIES: Consulting Industry Overview Session with CaseCoach‬
‭(‬‭Register Here‬‭)‬

‭Wednesday, October 1, 2025‬ ‭5:15pm - 6:15 pm‬
‭SPEAKER SERIES: Networking with Claire Li (‬‭Register‬‭Here‬‭)‬
‭(To prepare for upcoming Rady Finance and UC/UCSD Career Fairs)‬

‭Friday, October 3, 2025‬ ‭8:00am - 3:00pm‬ ‭Musto Connect (Virtual) Career Fair (‬‭Register Here‬‭)‬

‭Monday, October 6, 2025‬ ‭5:00pm - 6:15pm‬
‭CMC SERIES, Part 1: Fall Career Fair Preparation & Practice (‬‭Register Here‬‭)‬
‭(To prepare for upcoming Rady Finance and UC/UCSD Career Fairs)‬

‭Tuesday, October 7, 2025‬ ‭5:15pm - 6:15pm‬ ‭CAREER INSIGHT SERIES: Recruiters Panel (‬‭Register‬‭Here‬‭)‬
‭Thursday, October 8, 2025‬ ‭4:30pm - 6:30pm‬ ‭All Rady Oktoberfest‬
‭Thursday, October 9, 2025‬ ‭10:00am - 4:00pm‬ ‭Career Fair (In Person): UCSD All Majors Career Fair (‬‭Register Here‬‭)‬

‭Friday, October 10, 2025‬ ‭11:00am - 2:00 pm‬ ‭Agilent Technologies Site Visit (‬‭Register Here‬‭)‬
‭Saturday, October 11, 2025‬ ‭5:15pm - 7:00pm‬ ‭Executive MBA (and those in MBA weekend classes) Happy Hour‬

‭Monday, October 13, 2025‬ ‭5:30pm - 6:30pm‬
‭The Science of Product-Market Fit Workshop with previous Principal Product‬
‭Manager, AWS (‬‭Register Here‬‭)‬

‭Tuesday, October 14, 2025‬ ‭5:15pm - 6:15 pm‬ ‭PwC China Sourcing Initiative (CSI) Information Session (‬‭Register Here‬‭)‬
‭Wednesday, October 15, 2025‬ ‭3:00pm - 7:00pm‬ ‭Career Fair (Virtual): All UCSD students (‬‭Register‬‭Here‬‭)‬

‭Thursday, October 16, 2025‬ ‭5:00pm - 6:15pm‬ ‭CMC SERIES, Part 2: LinkedIn Preparation and Practice (‬‭Register Here‬‭)‬

‭Monday, October 20, 2025‬ ‭4:00pm - 5:00 pm‬
‭SPEAKER SERIES: LinkedIn + ChatGPT for International Students: Nail‬
‭Networking Culture with Jeremy Schifeling (‬‭Register‬‭Here‬‭)‬

‭Thursday, October 23, 2025‬ ‭1:00pm - 3:00pm‬ ‭Consulting Careers with Equity Methods (‬‭Register Here‬‭)‬
‭Thursday, October 23, 2025‬ ‭5:30pm - 7:30pm‬ ‭Finance Career & Networking Fair (In Person) (‬‭Register‬‭Here‬‭)‬

‭Friday, October 24, 2025‬ ‭10:30am - 12:00pm‬ ‭UCSD Integrated Procure-to-Pay Solutions Supply Chain Visit (‬‭Register Here‬‭)‬
‭Tuesday, October 28, 2025‬ ‭5:00pm - 6:30pm‬ ‭CMC SERIES, Part 3: Interviewing Strategy and Practice (‬‭Register Here‬‭)‬
‭Friday, November 7, 2025‬ ‭9:00am - 12:00pm‬ ‭Save the Date - UC Collaborative MBA Career Fair (Virtual)‬

‭Friday, February 6, 2026‬ ‭1:00pm - 4:00pm‬ ‭Save the Date - Hire San Diego at UCSD (partnership with Rady, SDSU, USD)‬

‭Key:‬ ‭UCSD Career Fairs‬
‭Rady Career Fairs‬
‭All Rady Event‬
‭Rady Career Workshops for all students‬
‭Workshops for international students‬
‭Workshops for EMBA students‬
‭Registration links for career fairs and employer events:‬‭https://career.rady.ucsd.edu/events/?ctag%5B%5D=front-page-events‬
‭Register for all workshops here (click on “events”):‬‭https://rady-ucsd.12twenty.com‬

https://rady-ucsd.12twenty.com/login?ReturnUrl=%2Fappointments
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